
Cancelled Delivery Order Report

ItemName Order

Quantity

Cancelled

Quantity

Do

No

RateDo

Date

Cancelled 

Date

Cancelled

Amount

PartyDo

No

Remarks

05/03/2022 775 PREETHI CABLE RISHIRAJ YADAV SHIBA AOLE05/03/2022

ANNEALED BRIGHT-1.20 MM-REGULAR  9,000.00  9,000.00  58.500 1,691 07/01/2022  526,500.00 Order pending more than 30 days. Cancellation 

approved by RSM Sir.

ANNEALED BRIGHT-1.30 MM-REGULAR  1,000.00  1,000.00  58.500 1,691 07/01/2022  58,500.00 Order pending more than 30 days. Cancellation 

approved by RSM Sir.


